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KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

THRISSUR - 680 596
 

PHONE: 0487 - 2207650, 2207664 
 

 
 

 

Second Year B.Pharm Degree Supplementary Examinations (2010 & 2012 Schemes) July 2024

Exam Centres For Theory Examinations

SL
NO

CLUBBED COLLEGES THEORY EXAM CENTRE

1      

P01-College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kannur

P04-College of Pharmacy, Kannur

P04-College of Pharmacy, Kannur

P22-Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Pharmacy, Kasaragod

P05-Crescent College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, 
Kannur

2

P02-Al-Shifa College of Pharmacy, Perinthalmanna

P02-Al-Shifa College of Pharmacy, 
PerinthalmannaP12-Jamia Salafia Pharmacy College, Malappuram

P30-Moulana College of Pharmacy, Perintalmanna

3

P03-Chemists College of Pharmaceutical Sciences & 
Research, Ernakulam

P03-Chemists College of Pharmaceutical 
Sciences & Research, Ernakulam

P39-Mookambika College of Pharmaceutical Sciences & 
Research, Eranakulam

4 P08-Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram P26 The Dale View College of Pharmacy & 
Research Centre, Thiruvananthapuram

P16-Mar Dioscorus College of Pharmacy, 
Thiruvananthapuram

P23 Sree Krishna College of Pharmacy & Research 
Centre, Parassala, Thiruvananthapuram

P26 The Dale View College of Pharmacy & Research 

No : 2024/18332/1/EX PHYA2/KUHS Date : 25-06-2024



K
U

H
S

,T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
4/

52
04

8/
1 

- 
G

en
er

al
 -

 F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

4/
18

33
2/

1
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uh
s.

ac
.in

E
b
I
G
H
-
a
x
D
-
o
q
F
H
-
a
j
c
I

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
E

 o
n 

20
24

-0
6-

25
 1

1:
04

:0
8

D
ig

ita
lly

 a
pp

ro
ve

d 
do

cu
m

en
t; 

si
gn

at
ur

e 
no

t r
eq

ui
re

d.
 

Centre, Thiruvananthapuram

5

P13-JDT Islam College of Pharmacy, Kozhikode

P17-National College of Pharmacy, Kozhikode
P17-National College of Pharmacy, Kozhikode

P36-KMCT College of Pharmaceutical 
Sciences ,kozhikkode

6 P15-Malik Deenar College of Pharmacy, Kasaragod
P15-Malik Deenar College of Pharmacy, 
Kasaragod

7

P18-Nazareth College of Pharmacy, Thiruvalla

P34-Mount Zion College of  Pharmaceutical 
Sciences & Research, Adoor

P35-Dr.Joseph Marthoma Institute of Pharmaceutical 
Sciences and Research,Kattanam, Alappuzha

P34-Mount Zion College of  Pharmaceutical Sciences & 
Research, Adoor

8

P11-Grace College of Pharmacy, Palakkad

P19-Nehru College of Pharmacy, 
Thiruvilwamala

P14-Karuna College of Pharmacy, Palakkad

P19-Nehru College of Pharmacy, Thiruvilwamala

P28-K.T.N. College of Pharmacy, Palakkad

P31-Ahalia School of Pharmacy,Palakkad

P37-ELIMS College of Pharmacy ,Thrissur

P40-Nirmala College of Health Science, Chalakudy

9

P09 Govt. Medical College, Kottayam

P27-K.V.M. College of Pharmacy, Cherthala P24-St. Joseph College of Pharmacy, Cherthala 

P27-K.V.M. College of Pharmacy, Cherthala

Note:Students shall collect their hall tickets from their parent colleges and write the examinations in the centre
allotted as given in column 3 (Theory Examination Centre)

  
 

Controller of Examinations

 

 


